Kup Pancevo 2014

Pancevo, 29/ - 30/11/2014

Event 2
29/11/14 - 15:08

Men, 200m Medley

Open

Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2013

Rank
A

BABIC S, Dusan
KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan
TERZAN, Filip
VELICKOVIC, Dimitrije
BURCIU, Dorian
RASKOVIC, Matija
FAZLAGIC, Harun
KOSTOVIC, Boris
CVEJIC, Lazar
ZORKIC, Branislav

. RADOVANOVIC, Luka
MITRQOVIC, Arsenije
STANKOVIC, Nikola
RADO, Mirko
JELACA, Mateja
BUGARIU, Andrei

. GRUJICIC, Bogdan
VOJINOVIC, Aleksandar
. STEVANOVIC, Andrija
PLAVSIC, Nikola

. GRUJIC, Dusan

. CVEJIC, Milos

. GENOVSKI, Aleksa
POKRAJCIC, Pavle

. KATIC, Dusan
DJUKIC, Strahinja

. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan

. ROGANOVIC, Veselin
. VUCKOVAC, Vuk

. PETROVIC, Milos

. HRISTOV, Konstantin
DSQ KOKOT, Aleksa
PANTIC, Milos
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KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan
TERZAN, Filip
VELICKQVIC, Dimitrije
RASKOQVIC, Matija
FAZLAGIC, Harun
KOSTOVIC, Boris
CVEJIC, Lazar
STANKOVIC, Nikola
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BABIC S, Dusan
BURCIU, Dorian
ZORKIC, Branislav
RADOVANOVIC, Luka
MITROVIC, Arsenije
RADO, Mirko

JELACA, Mateja
BUGARIU, Andrei
GRUJICIC, Bogdan
VOJINOVIC, Aleksandar
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Time

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogre2:19.61

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogre2:22.58
Crvena Zvezda 2:23.18
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogre2:23.46
C.S.S. Resita 2:23.77
Crvena Zvezda 2:24.20
Bosna, SA 2:25.13
11. APRIL Beograd 2:29.55
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pance2:30.75
Vojvodina N.Sad 2:36.51
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogre2:36.57
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogre2:38.34
11. APRIL Beograd 2:39.15
11. APRIL Beograd 2:39.43
Crvena Zvezda 2:44.46
C.S.S. Resita 2:46.78
Vracar 2:46.87
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogre2:48.45
Crvena Zvezda 2:52.51
Vojvodina N.Sad 2:52.67
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogre2:55.09
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pance?2:58.66
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:59.19
11. APRIL Beograd 3:00.06
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogre3:00.31
Vojvodina N.Sad 3:03.30
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:05.60
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:11.69
Vojvodina N.Sad 3:14.27
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pance3:15.54
Torpedo 3:31.53

Vojvodina N.Sad
Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogre2:22.58
Crvena Zvezda 2:23.18
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogre2:23.46
Crvena Zvezda 2:24.20
Bosna, SA 2:25.13
11. APRIL Beograd 2:29.55
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pance?2:30.75
11. APRIL Beograd 2:39.15

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogre2:19.61
C.S.S. Resita 2:23.77
Vojvodina N.Sad 2:36.51
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogre2:36.57
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogre2:38.34
11. APRIL Beograd 2:39.43
Crvena Zvezda 2:44.46
C.S.S. Resita 2:46.78
Vracar 2:46.87

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogre2:48.45

Pts
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50m

30.85
30.80
31.48
31.25
31.21
30.56
30.82
31.53
30.59
36.14
32.64
34.46
34.13
33.66
36.33
30.92
36.69
36.11
42.58
38.11
40.24

37.88

40.92

48.55
37.21
30.07

30.80
31.48
31.25
30.56
30.82
31.53
30.59
34.13

30.85
31.21
36.14
32.64
34.46
33.66
36.33
30.92
36.69
36.11

100m

36.66
36.84
38.33
37.03
3591
37.70
38.95
35.73
40.58
43.06
40.49
42.87
41.86
41.49
40.99
43.98
43.57
45.17
44.08
46.32
45.24

48.54

49.31

53.00
52.03
37.71

36.84
38.33
37.03
37.70
38.95
35.73
40.58
41.86

36.66
35.91
43.06
40.49
42.87
41.49
40.99
43.98
43.57
45.17

150m

40.05
43.60
40.16
43.11
43.67
43.09
41.31
48.36
43.12
44.55
48.62
43.96
46.76
47.36

58.55
49.24
50.47
48.51
47.71
48.60
52.79
52.24
55.59
50.59
51.97
54.90
56.29
57.07
58.82
1:02.46
56.26
40.85

43.60
40.16
43.11
43.09
41.31
48.36
43.12
46.76

40.05
43.67
44.55
48.62
43.96
47.36

58.55
49.24
50.47

200m

32.05
31.34
33.21
32.38
33.73
32.85
34.05
33.93
36.46
32.76
34.82
37.05
36.40
36.92

33.33
37.37
36.70
37.34
40.53
41.01
42.47
40.53
39.23
40.64
41.10
41.78
43.89
43.73
44.26
47.52

32.32

31.34
33.21
32.38
32.85
34.05
33.93
36.46
36.40

32.05
33.73
32.76
34.82
37.05
36.92

33.33
37.37
36.70
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Kup Pancevo 2014
Pancevo, 29/ - 30/11/2014

Event 2, Boys, 200m Medley, Prelim, C

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
11. STEVANOVIC, Andrija 01 Crvena Zvezda 2:52.51 256 42.58 44.08 48.51 37.34

DSQ KOKOT, Aleksa 00  Vojvodina N.Sad 37.21 52.03 56.26

D
1. PLAVSIC, Nikola 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:52.67 255 38.11 46.32 47.71 40.53
2. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogre2:55.09 245 40.24 45.24 48.60 41.01
3. CVEIJIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pance2:58.66 231 52.79 42.47
4., GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:59.19 229 37.88 48.54 52.24 40.53
5. POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02 11. APRIL Beograd 3:00.06 225 55.59 39.23
6. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogre3:00.31 224 50.59 40.64
7. DJUKIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:03.30 213 40.92 49.31 51.97 41.10
8. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:05.60 206 54.90 41.78
9. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:11.69 187 56.29 43.89
10. VUCKOVAC, Vuk 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:14.27 179 57.07 43.73
11. PETROVIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pance3:15.54 176 58.82 44.26
12. HRISTOV, Konstantin 03  Torpedo 3:31.53 139 48.55 53.00 1:02.46 47,52
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